
CRRL Golf Club Contact Information

Officers and Board Members
President Linda Florence 503-508-6827 lflorence@cbbmail.com
Vice President Lucinda Awbrey 559-936-5334 lmejdell@aol.com
Secretary Willie Williams 541-548-2872 willie@cbbmail.com
Treasurer Julie Jensen 916-320-4004 jajgolfer1@gmail.com
Sergeant at Arms Penny Piazza 541-419-7369 penny_piazza@yahoo.com
Handicap Judy Parker 971-275-0833 judylparker@msn.com
9-Hole Visitation Kathy Wierschke 541-923-2997 bobwierschke@q.com
18-Hole Visitation Mary Dell Kaps 541-610-9184 mdkaps59@gmail.com

Julie Jensen 916-320-4004 jajgolfer1@gmail.com
Annual Ladies Club Tournament

Nancy Fahey 503-422-8201 nfahey1117@gmail.com

Committee Chairs
Birdies Marie Olds 541-516-0776 garmarolds@gmail.com
Communications Nancy Fahey 503-422-8201 nfahey1117@gmail.com
Maintenance Lunch Kathy Wierschke 541-923-2997 bobwierschke@q.com
Member-Friend Linda Florence 503-508-6827 lflorence@cbbmail.com

Lucinda Awbrey 559-936-5334 lmejdell@aol.com
OGA Rep Judy Parker 971-275-0833 judylparker@msn.com
Play Day Valerie Kennedy 503-663-1957 braggygirl@gmail.com
Sr Ladies (COSWGA) Bonnie Gaston 541-604-6993 bonnieg41@gmail.com

Marie Olds 541-516-0776 garmarolds@gmail.com
Sunshine Pat Cook 541-604-1397 gra012244@gmail.com
Rules Linda Florence 503-508-6827 lflorence@cbbmail.com


